Neuheitenliste KW47/24

Lieferant
Artitec b.v.

Brekina Modellspielw.GmbH

Carrera Revell Europe GmbH

EK-Verlag

ESU electr.solut.UIm GmbH
Faller, Gebr. GmbH

Fleischmann, Gebr.

GeraNova Verlag GmbH
Herpa Miniaturmodell GmbH

Hobbytrain / W.Lemke

LGB / Méarklin

modellbahnen & modellautos

Turberg
Lietzenburger Strasse 51
10789 Berlin

ArtikelNr Bezeichnung
316104 Bondy Raupenkran SNCF
50146 Nordseefischkutter
5120009 TT/Dampflokfihrer und Heizer
5160007 DB Dampflokpersonal Fuhrmann
5870063 WM-Infantrie unter Beschuss
5870065 WM-Kriegsgefangene + britisch
5870099 Umzugshelfer
6870139 US M1A1 Abrams NATO camo
6870390 WM Hansa Lloyd Merkur Winter
6870509 WM 50mm PAK 38 winter
6870553 US Humvee Camo Shelter TK-HQ
6870568 US M151 Jeep + M416 Trailer
6870604 BRD Leopard 1A5
61350 62 Skoda 9 Tr, hellbeige
61351 Skoda Tr9 O-Bus Berlin BVG
61352 Skoda Tr9 O-Bus Erfurt
61353 62 Skoda 9 Tr, Gera
61354 62 Skoda 9 Tr, weiss/rot
03792 144/ Blohm & Voss BV222
05641 48/ Set Flying Bulls F4U-4
63289 76/ MS Humber Mk.II
63319 35/ MS T-34/85
64249 GO/ Audi R8 LMS GT3 evo Il
6074 Die Baureihe V200 der DR
8667 DVD/Verkehrsknoten Regensburg
31106 DB BR 94 1666 Ep. llI
190035 Aktionsset Bhf. Passendorf
190039 Aktionsset Bundeswehr Grundau
6260026 4a. Umbauwagen 1./2.KI.
6260027 4a. Umbauwagen 2.Kl. #1
02193 BEO01-25/E03 Geburt einer Lege
014021 MiKi MAN TGE Kasten HD, weiAY
014038 MiKi VW Crafter Kast. HD weil3
085885 TS FG MAN Absetzkipper AK16 3
085892 TS FG MAN Absetzkipper AK12 2
098113 VW T6.1 Bus Polizei Niedersa.
098151 MB Actros M WLF FW Bremen
111119 20 Volvo FH GI. XL Zgm. IFL
317856 MB Arocs M Absetzkipper AK16
317986 MAN TGX GX WeKo-LKW ADAC
318143 MAN eTGX GX Lowl.-Sz Dachser
318150 MAN TGX XLX KoSz Wandt/Joh.
318228 MAN TGX GM Cont.Sz Schmid/FI
318259 Iveco S-Way 6x2 Flachb-Szg
318396 MB Arocs AK12 m. TU3 KAY4chler
318402 MAN TGX GX GaPL-Sz K.W. Panze
318471 Scania CR20 HD Stdéffel Dornb
614214 Embraer E190 German Airways
614368 E190 German Airways Herpa 75
614375 A319 Eurowings Steiermark
32101 RHC Vossloh DE 18 Kdln
32102S DB Cargo Vossloh DE 18 E6 m.S
32104 BASF Vossloh DE 18

37738 HSB Pers.wg. 125 J. HSB E6

Verkaufspreis
51,99 €
99,99 €

9,99 €
9,99 €
27,99 €
27,99 €
21,99 €
57,99 €
4490 €
24,99 €
39,99 €
49,99 €
49,99 €
34,95 €
34,95 €
34,95 €
34,95 €
34,95 €
49,99 €
39,99 €
18,99 €
39,99 €
24,99 €
54,00 €
22,80 €
599,00 €
69,99 €
54,99 €
40,90 €
40,90 €
13,90 €
12,95 €
12,95 €
14,95 €
1495 €
24,95 €
36,95 €
4495 €
36,95 €
34,95 €
4495 €
4295 €
4495 €
39,95 €
4795 €
48,95 €
49,95 €
36,95 €
36,95 €
2495 €
184,99 €
279,99 €
184,99 €
299,00 €



Neuheitenliste KW47/24

Liliput/Bachmann Europe Plc
Marklin, Gebr. & Cie GmbH

Minichamps GmbH & Co.KG

Norev

Piko Spielwaren GmbH

Roco Modelleisenbahn GmbH
Schleich GmbH

Speidel Replicars GmbH

Trix / bei Méarklin

Vitesse,lIxo

modellbahnen & modellautos

Turberg
Lietzenburger Strasse 51
10789 Berlin
260114 2-tlg. Set, 4-achs. Kesselwa
37480 E-Lok E70.2 Messe 2024
39796 DB BR 78 Ep. lll verschneit
42048 DB 4er-Set Abteilwg. Ep. llI
88362 Schneepflug-NOHAB Di3 628 JBV
870103020 66 Lamborghini Miura rot
870103021 66 Lamborghini Miura orange
870103022 66 Lamborghini Miura griin
870103024 66 Lamborghini Miura schwarz
D87109720 JEEP W/SPARE WHEEL WINDSHIELD
D87990200 SANDSAECKE, BARRIKADEN —
D87990400 TRAFOHAUS — UNPAINTED -5 PCS
D87991200 SANDSAECKE, BARRIKADEN
155310 24 Citroen C3 Elixir rot-schw
155313 24 Citroen C3 weil3
183213 91 BMW 325i Ca. alpine weil
183305 84 Opel Manta Guy Frequelin
183643 83 Opel Monza 2.5 E Beryll
183946 90 MB 500 E met.-grau
185183 61 Renault Floride schwarz
351352 19 MB AMG GT-R schwarz
510542 72 Renault 5 TL hellgriin
519200 25 Alpine A290 GTS blau-schwa
519201 25 Alpine A290 GTS Premiere
950003 68 Dodge Charger Lee
950004 68 Dodge Charger schwarz
37971 G-Kesselwg. Minol DR Il
52327 Diesellok BR 212 DB IV + DSS
6600067 Taschenwg. T5 Wascosa+Bertsch
42432 Horse Club Sarahs Tierbaby-Pf
T64G-042-SC 64/MB AMG GT Black Series
16832 E-Lok BR 193 VECTRON SBB

IXOMOC333.22 22 Ford Focus ST, metallic-gr
IXOMOC334.22 22 Ford Focus ST, weiss
IXOTRUO43A.22 MAN F 8 26.281 gelb, Bergefah
IXOTRU043B.22 MAN F8 26.281 grau

89,95 €
399,00 €
499,00 €
269,00 €
289,00 €

26,99 €

26,99 €

26,99 €

26,99 €

17,99 €

7,99 €
4,99 €
9,99 €

2499 €

2499 €

69,99 €

69,99 €

69,99 €

99,99 €

69,99 €

39,99 €

11,99 €

2499 €

24,99 €

12,99 €

12,99 €
130,00 €
185,00 €

84,90 €

22,99 €

22,99 €
329,00 €

39,99 €

39,99 €

84,99 €

84,99 €



